73/7:S.HRG.108-977

2014

United States. Congress. 
Senate. Committee on 
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, 

Media ownership (radio consolidation) : hearing 
before the Committee on Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, United States Senate, One 
Hundred Eight

GOVPUBS. Y 4.C 
73/7:S.HRG.108-979

2014

United States. Congress. 
Senate. Committee on 
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation. 
Subcommittee on 
Communications, 
Technology, and the 
Internet, 

State of wireline communications : hearing before 
the Subcommittee on Communications,

[...]

73/7:S.HRG.108-978

2014

United States. Congress. 
Senate. Committee on 
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, 

Media ownership (radio consolidation) : hearing 
before the Committee on Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, United States Senate, One 
Hundred Eight

GOVWEB. Y 4.C 
73/7:S.HRG.108-979

2014

United States. Congress. 
Senate. Committee on 
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, 

Media ownership (radio consolidation) : hearing 
before the Committee on Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, United States Senate, One 
Hundred Eight

GOVWEB. Y 4.C 
73/7:S.HRG.108-979

2014

United States. Congress. 
Senate. Committee on 
Commerce, Science, and 
Transportation, 

Proposed extension of the Internet tax moratorium : 
hearing before the Committee on Commerce, 
Science, and Transportation, United States Senate, 
One H

[...]

on Energy and

GOVWEB. Y 4.C 73/8:113-
79

2014

United States. Congress. 
House. Committee on 
Energy and Commerce, 

PPACA implementation failures : answers from 
HHS : hearing before the Committee on Energy 
and Commerce, House of Representatives, One 
Hundred Thirteen

GOVWEB. Y 4.C 73/8:113-
90

2014

United States. Congress. 
Joint Economic 
Committee, 

Unwinding quantitative easing : how the Fed should 
promote stable prices, economic growth, and job 
creation : hearing before the Joint Economic 
Commit

GOVWEB. Y 4.EC 
7:S.HRG.113-304